FASTENER TYPE
17° + 20° Plastic Strip Nails,
20° Plastic Strip SCRAIL® (fi ne and coarse threads) and
20° BeckDeck® double threaded SCRAIL®.
• Compatible with 20° as well as 17° Plastic Strip Nails
• Also compatible with 20° Plastic Strip SCRAIL® (fi ne and coarse threads) and 20°
BeckDeck® double threaded SCRAIL®
• Copyright protected design with good ergonomics and excellent tool balance
• New, easy jam clearing system: total release of the complete magazine
• Plastic protection against wood chips and splinters
• Includes a patented sequential fi re / bump fi re device
• Reduced weight thanks to low tool profi le
F58A RHN20-90C SCR LOW PROFILE
Leaflet_F58A RHN20-90C SCR_LOW-PROFILE_LETTER_07-18_workfile.indd   1 24.07.2018   10:22:19
FASCO S.R.L. Italy
Via B. Buozzi 2
I - 40057 Cadriano di Granarolo (BO)
Tel. +39 051 / 60 181   |   Fax +39 051 / 766 325
fasco@fasco-spa.com   |   www.fasco-tools.com
A-B) mm 2.8 - 3.5 2.8 - 3.4 3.0 - 3.5
inch 0.113 - 0.138 0.113 - 0.134 0.120 - 0.138
L) mm 50-75 50 - 75 50 - 65
inch 2-3 2-3 2-2-9/16
Ve
rs
io
n
07
/
18
 U
S
C
ha
ng
es
 a
nd
 e
rr
or
s
ex
ce
pt
ed
. A
ll
rig
ht
s
re
se
rv
ed
.
FASTENER DATA:
SCRAIL®:
FINE COARSE BECKDECK
 Wire
 Length
Capacity 62 SCRAIL®
Fastener Type 20° Plastic Strip SCRAIL® (fi ne and coarse threads)
20° BeckDeck® double threaded SCRAIL®
NOISE VALUE
SCRAIL® or NAILS APPLICATIONS
■ rafters and joists ■ fencing
■ decking ■ pallets
■ trusses ■ boxes and crates
■ framing
VIBRATION VALUE
TOOL TYPE
NAILS:
FINE
 Wire
 Length
Capacity 62 Nails
Fastener Type 17° + 20° Plastic Strip Nails
(EN 12549+A1 : 2008, EN ISO 4871 : 2009)
LWA,1s : 98.38 dB (A) - KWA,1s , 2.5
LpA,1s : 93.00 dB (A) - KpA,1s , 2.5
368 mm 137 mm 540 mm 3.56 kg
14.49 inch 5.39 inch 21.2 inch 7.84 lbs
5 - 8 bar  |  70 - 120 psi
1.86 l | 0.066 SCF
(UNI ISO/TS 8662-11)
3.98 m/s2
F58A RHN20-90C SCR
A-B) mm 2.9 - 3.8
inch 0.114 - 0.148
L) mm 50 - 90
inch 2-3-1/2
TOOL CHARACTERISTICS
Height Width Length Weight
Pressure
Air consumption
per shot Performances at 90 psi / 6.2 bar (0.62 MPa)
ACTUATION & LOADING
Actuation System Single Shot
 Contact Actuation
Loading Top Loading
F58A RHN20-90C SCR
scrail®
The Versatile Fastener
Pretty much everything you are now using a slow screw gun and high priced screws to do, can be SCRAIL®ed down in the blink of an eye, with SCRAIL®.
Leaflet_F58A RHN20-90C SCR_LOW-PROFILE_LETTER_07-18_workfile.indd   2 24.07.2018   10:22:20